
 

Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

 1 37 Schröter, Thorsten HFK Brühl '07 54 53 128 53 327 42 509 148 6

 2 68 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen '00/02 70 49 57 47 298 42 425 138 1

 3 13 Meyer, Harald GV Schleswig 114 53 238 37 231 46 583 136 3

 4 63 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 114 43 197 48 191 44 502 135 1

 5 1 Gronert, Gerog GRC Essen '09 300 49 195 44 344 41 839 134 6

 6 48 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster '05 336 37 192 44 154 52 682 133 3

 7 26 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld '93 129 47 285 42 109 41 523 130 2

 8 7 Porcher, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 143 46 229 40 360 44 732 130 5

 9 49 Ömer, Gül HSRC Hamm '01 247 37 372 47 247 46 866 130 6

 10 29 Oswald, Angela GSRC Langenfeld '93 156 41 156 46 252 41 564 128 2

 11 59 Brunzel, Bodo Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 206 39 89 49 130 38 425 126 0

 12 66 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim '12 234 40 175 43 257 43 666 126 4

 13 87 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 114 40 72 49 226 35 412 124 2

 14 4 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 186 35 332 42 243 47 761 124 4

 15 58 Brennecke, Kirstin Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 212 40 130 47 467 36 809 123 2

 
16 33 Grunwald, Heidi HFK Oberhausen '14 179 39 368 44 219 39 766 122 4

 
17 38 Messinger, Bernd HFK Brühl '07 544 31 105 48 150 43 799 122 4

 
18 55 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 472 40 498 25 53 56 1023 121 3

 
19 72 Kirfel, Kurt GSV Aachen '00/02 92 50 197 33 258 37 547 120 2

 
20 83 Brümmel, Bärbel GLR Köln '01 145 42 153 45 347 32 645 119 2

 
21 14 Gregersen, Arno GV Schleswig 281 35 208 42 211 42 700 119 3

 
22 86 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld '04 162 43 221 35 343 40 726 118 4

 
23 76 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg '88-1 149 48 249 42 536 28 934 118 4

 
24 82 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg '88-2 242 42 104 44 258 31 604 117 3

 
25 32 Becher, Susanne HFK Oberhausen '14 151 50 322 27 137 40 610 117 3

 
26 6 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 256 33 130 42 121 41 507 116 1

 
27 5 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 423 30 216 50 272 36 911 116 4

 
28 12 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf '95 344 36 270 32 127 47 741 115 2

 
29 20 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 294 39 229 34 250 42 773 115 2

 
30 69 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen '00/02 279 44 383 31 212 40 874 115 3

 
31 67 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen '00/02 245 42 371 33 225 38 841 113 1

 
32 46 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster '05 123 35 223 36 300 41 646 112 2

 
33 9 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 215 38 316 31 164 43 695 112 0

 
34 64 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 227 32 168 49 334 31 729 112 1

 
35 11 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 188 40 296 38 369 34 853 112 1

 
36 47 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster '05 262 33 276 37 114 41 652 111 0

 
37 19 Dickmann, Heinrich GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 294 31 172 38 245 42 711 111 0

 
38 54 Antons, Walter Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 489 24 172 40 263 47 924 111 4

 
39 8 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 187 40 320 26 119 44 626 110 2

 
40 53 Antons, Claudia Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 288 35 218 42 288 33 794 110 2

 
41 61 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 259 40 342 39 308 31 909 110 1

 
42 39 Ammann, Jörn GKSRF Saarbrücken '95 214 39 315 43 386 28 915 110 3

 
43 21 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 224 37 216 31 112 40 552 108 0

 
44 52 Weber, Sonja GSRF Wetzlar '84/94 228 33 290 45 502 30 1020 108 5

 
45 74 Madsen, Rolf AGFH Kiel 263 28 139 37 195 41 597 106 1

 
46 25 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn '96 279 34 231 34 199 38 709 106 0

 
47 27 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld '93 386 33 222 37 439 36 1047 106 2

 
48 73 Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 149 34 111 43 403 28 663 105 1

 
49 78 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg '88-1 613 21 377 36 113 48 1103 105 4

 
50 35 Grunwald, Renate HFK Oberhausen '14 159 31 284 37 332 35 775 103 0

 
51 75 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg '88-1 293 36 256 32 392 35 941 103 3

52 51 Weber, Klaus GSRF Wetzlar '84/94 381 33 208 35 307 34 896 102 0

53 80 Marliani, Gertrud GC Duisburg '88-2 108 43 187 32 357 26 652 101 0

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 23.08.2014

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt



 

Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt
HR

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 23.08.2014

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

54 45 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster '05 391 31 191 38 217 32 799 101 2

55 10 Rosenbaum, Jörg GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 367 31 360 35 428 35 1155 101 4

56 34 Enk, Christian HFK Oberhausen '14 419 37 293 40 498 24 1210 101 4

57 43 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund '87/93 224 33 245 38 420 29 889 100 2

58 23 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn '96 463 21 90 44 344 35 897 100 1

59 2 Schussler, Wolfgang GRC Essen '09 277 36 263 38 364 26 904 100 1

60 57 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 378 27 162 41 335 31 875 99 1

61 17 Klatt, Tine GV Schleswig 268 40 323 24 353 35 944 99 1

62 30 Grunwald, Marco HFK Oberhausen '14 403 32 218 38 281 28 902 98 1

63 65 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim '12 282 30 556 19 66 49 904 98 1

64 88 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld '04 207 35 351 33 429 30 987 98 1

65 84 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 334 32 214 33 379 32 927 97 2

66 40 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund '87/93 357 32 368 29 306 35 1031 96 0

67 36 Schwochow, Ruben HFK Oberhausen '14 230 33 462 23 191 39 883 95 0

68 85 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 431 20 196 38 279 37 906 95 2

69 62 Wermes, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 297 39 400 31 430 25 1127 95 2

70 71 Dondorf, Stefan GSV Aachen '00/02 349 32 296 32 245 30 890 94 0

71 22 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 98 43 348 32 472 19 918 94 1

72 42 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund '87/93 239 36 593 18 157 39 989 93 1

73 60 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 583 19 201 47 400 27 1184 93 4

74 41 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund '87/93 205 40 316 26 419 26 940 92 0

75 44 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund '87/93 318 29 415 28 254 35 987 92 1

76 3 Kiefeker GRC Essen '09 196 35 208 38 585 19 989 92 0

77 50 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm '01 234 35 292 37 650 19 1176 91 1

78 79 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg '88-2 260 32 471 22 225 36 956 90 0

79 16 Herrgross, Undine GV Schleswig 268 43 601 16 429 31 1298 90 3

80 28 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld '93 318 30 399 26 442 33 1159 89 2

81 70 Dondorf, Dagmar GSV Aachen '00/02 277 30 432 24 242 34 951 88 0

82 18 Hackner, Thomas GV Schleswig 317 27 386 27 337 30 1040 84 0

83 24 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn '96 181 31 387 26 429 25 997 82 0

84 77 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg '88-1 480 22 179 36 451 22 1110 80 0

85 56 Amlung, Evelyn Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 325 32 379 23 439 24 1143 79 0

86 31 Grunwald, Udo HFK Oberhausen '14 476 23 330 28 341 25 1147 76 1

 
87 15 Wolf, Dorothea GV Schleswig 422 27 425 23 350 25 1197 75 0

 
88 81 Fohlert, Ursula GC Duisburg '88-2 465 22 536 19 349 28 1350 69 0



Platz  Name 1 Name 2
Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 Schröter, Thorsten Messinger, Bernd 598 84 233 101 477 85 1308 270

2 Meyer, Harald Gregersen, Arno 395 88 446 79 442 88 1283 255

3 Schütz, Monika Degner, Martina 315 91 428 80 523 80 1266 251

4 Ömer, Gül Brümmel, Bärbel 392 79 525 92 594 78 1511 249

5 Giese, Bernd Dormann, Karin 341 75 365 97 525 75 1231 247

6 Porcher, Stefan Meier, Frank 330 86 549 66 479 88 1358 240

7 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland 609 65 548 92 515 83 1672 240

8 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Heidi 330 89 690 71 356 79 1376 239

9 Antons, Walter Czuberny, Volker 961 64 670 65 316 103 1947 232

10 Barbarski, Gerhard Enk, Christian 548 84 578 82 607 65 1733 231

11 Domnofski, Manuela Meier, Simone 471 71 446 73 285 84 1202 228

12 Lyhs, Nicol Brennecke, Kirstin 590 67 292 88 802 67 1684 222

13 Plenker, Kerstin Walte, Christel 442 84 505 74 928 63 1875 221

14 Mölders, Ljubica Buscher, Norbert 545 60 268 87 505 72 1318 219

15 Schreiber, Ingrid Brunzel, Bodo 440 74 381 86 780 57 1601 217

16 Rosenbaum, Jörg Böhm, Jürgen 555 71 656 73 797 69 2008 213

17 Weber, Klaus Weber, Sonja 609 66 498 80 809 64 1916 210

18 Jonkmann, Theo Wermes, Erika 556 79 742 70 738 56 2036 205

19 Hartmann, Ralf Dondorf, Dagmar 556 74 815 55 454 74 1825 203

20 Buscher, Susanne Lorenzen, Petra 541 67 565 66 808 62 1914 195

21 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 704 63 621 63 881 69 2206 195

22 Filter, Christel Marliani, Gertrud 368 75 658 54 582 62 1608 191

23 Antons, Claudia Amlung, Evelyn 613 67 597 65 727 57 1937 189

24 Traenka, Annette Kuhrüber, Alfred 444 76 909 44 576 65 1929 185

25 Szymczak, Lucia Rogozinski, Elke 1093 43 556 72 564 70 2213 185

26 Klatt, Tine Hackner, Thomas 585 67 709 51 690 65 1984 183

27 Grunwald, Marco Grunwald, Udo 879 55 548 66 622 53 2049 174

28 Wolf, Dorothea Herrgross, Undine 690 70 1026 39 779 56 2495 165

GRC Krefeld '04
Rommè - Tandem - Ergebnis 23.08.2014

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 1008 144 907 174 996 168 2911 486

2 GSV Münster '05 1112 136 882 155 785 166 2779 457

3 GSV Aachen '00/02 871 165 1243 135 977 154 3091 454

4 GSRC Langenfeld '93 989 151 1062 151 1242 151 3293 453

5 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 897 154 1107 167 1263 131 3267 452

6 Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 1379 125 582 184 1332 132 3293 441

7 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 957 149 1292 130 1080 156 3329 435

8 GRC Krefeld '04 1041 135 703 155 1227 144 2971 434

9 GV Schleswig 1085 155 1194 126 1145 148 3424 429

10 GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 910 150 965 135 1079 143 2954 428

11 Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 1574 131 1267 130 1043 160 3884 421

12 HFK Oberhausen '14 1209 144 1238 137 978 132 3425 413

13 GC Duisburg '88-1 1535 127 1061 146 1492 133 4088 406

14 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 1025 141 1522 111 1302 129 3849 381

15 GC Duisburg '88-2 1075 139 1298 117 1189 121 3562 377

GRC Krefeld '04
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

23.08.2014



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

4 Domnofski, Peter 186 35 332 42 243 47 761 124

5 Hinzen, Roland 423 30 216 50 272 36 911 116

6 Domnofski, Manuela 256 33 130 42 121 41 507 116

 Platz 7 Porcher, Stefan 143 46 229 40 360 44 732 130

1 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2911 486

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Haker, Matthias 391 31 191 38 217 32 799 101

 46 Haker, Gabriele 123 35 223 36 300 41 646 112

47 Bönstrup, Ludger 262 33 276 37 114 41 652 111

 Platz 48 Stief, Hartwig 336 37 192 44 154 52 682 133

2 GSV Münster '05 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2779 457

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

67 Schütz, Monika 245 42 371 33 225 38 841 113

68 Degner, Martina 70 49 57 47 298 42 425 138

69 Hartmann, Ralf 279 44 383 31 212 40 874 115

 Platz 70 Dondorf, Dagmar 277 30 432 24 242 34 951 88

3 GSV Aachen '00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3091 454

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Barbarski, Gerhard 129 47 285 42 109 41 523 130

27 Barbarski, Heinz 386 33 222 37 439 36 1047 106

28 Schneider, Melanie 318 30 399 26 442 33 1159 89

 Platz 29 Oswald, Angela 156 41 156 46 252 41 564 128

4 GSRC Langenfeld '93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3293 453

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

61 Jonkmann, Theo 259 40 342 39 308 31 909 110

62 Wermes, Erika 297 39 400 31 430 25 1127 95

63 Giese, Bernd 114 43 197 48 191 44 502 135

 Platz 64 Dormann, Karin 227 32 168 49 334 31 729 112

5 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3267 452

GRC Krefeld '04
 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

23.08.2014

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

23.08.2014
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Lyhs, Nicol 378 27 162 41 335 31 875 99

58 Brennecke, Kirstin 212 40 130 47 467 36 809 123

59 Brunzel, Bodo 206 39 89 49 130 38 425 126

 Platz 60 Lyhs, Andreas 583 19 201 47 400 27 1184 93

6  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIBremerhaven "Goldene 9"-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3293 441

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Meier, Frank 187 40 320 26 119 44 626 110

9 Meier, Simone 215 38 316 31 164 43 695 112

10 Rosenbaum, Jörg 367 31 360 35 428 35 1155 101

 Platz 11 Böhm, Jürgen 188 40 296 38 369 34 853 112

7 GSRC Düsseldorf '95-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3329 435

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

84 Buscher, Susanne 334 32 214 33 379 32 927 97

85 Mölders, Ljubica 431 20 196 38 279 37 906 95

86 Böse, Holger 162 43 221 35 343 40 726 118

 Platz 87 Buscher, Norbert 114 40 72 49 226 35 412 124

8 GRC Krefeld '04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2971 434

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Meyer, Harald 114 53 238 37 231 46 583 136

14 Gregersen, Arno 281 35 208 42 211 42 700 119

15 Wolf, Dorothea 422 27 425 23 350 25 1197 75

 Platz 17 Klatt, Tine 268 40 323 24 353 35 944 99

9 GV Schleswig Abschluß Ergebnis : 3424 429

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19 Dickmann, Heinrich 294 31 172 38 245 42 711 111

20 Hausmann, Paul 294 39 229 34 250 42 773 115

21 Könker, Dietmar 224 37 216 31 112 40 552 108

 Platz 22 Bürger, Martina 98 43 348 32 472 19 918 94

10 GSRC Osnabrück '86/92 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2954 428

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GRC Krefeld '04
 

23.08.2014

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

53 Antons, Claudia 288 35 218 42 288 33 794 110

54 Antons, Walter 489 24 172 40 263 47 924 111

55 Czuberny, Volker 472 40 498 25 53 56 1023 121

 Platz 56 Amlung, Evelyn 325 32 379 23 439 24 1143 79

11  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - IIBremerhaven "Goldene 9"-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3884 421

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

30 Grunwald, Marco 403 32 218 38 281 28 902 98

31 Grunwald, Udo 476 23 330 28 341 25 1147 76

32 Becher, Susanne 151 50 322 27 137 40 610 117

 Platz 33 Grunwald, Heidi 179 39 368 44 219 39 766 122

12 HFK Oberhausen '14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3425 413

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

75 Plenker, Kerstin 293 36 256 32 392 35 941 103

76 Walte, Christel 149 48 249 42 536 28 934 118

77 Szymczak, Lucia 480 22 179 36 451 22 1110 80

 Platz 78 Rogozinski, Elke 613 21 377 36 113 48 1103 105

13 GC Duisburg '88-1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4088 406

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Würfel, Dieter 357 32 368 29 306 35 1031 96

41 Traenka, Annette 205 40 316 26 419 26 940 92

42 Kuhrüber, Alfred 239 36 593 18 157 39 989 93

 Platz 43 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 224 33 245 38 420 29 889 100

14 GSRC Dortmund '87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3849 381

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

79 Filter, Christel 260 32 471 22 225 36 956 90

80 Marliani, Gertrud 108 43 187 32 357 26 652 101

81 Fohlert, Ursula 465 22 536 19 349 28 1350 69

 Platz 82 Breuer, Hannelore 242 42 104 44 258 31 604 117

15 GC Duisburg '88-2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3562 377

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


